
Sun Mar 08 MB1 7:45 - 10:00

Mon Mar 09 PEP 8:45 - 11:00

Wed Mar 11 MB1 8:45 - 11:00

Fri Feb 27 PEP 8:45 - 11:00

Sun Mar 01 MB1 7:30 - 9:45

Mon Mar 02 PEP 8:45 - 11:00 Mon Mar 16 PEP 8:30 - 10:45

Wed Mar 04 MB2 8:45 - 11:00 Wed Mar 18 MB1 7:15 - 9:30

Fri Mar 06 PEP 8:45 - 11:00 Fri Mar 20 PEP 8:45 - 11:00

Sun Mar 22 MB1 5:15 - 7:30

Mon Mar 23 PEP 8:30 - 11:00

Sun Mar 08 PEP 7:45 - 10:00

Mon Mar 09 MB2 8:45 - 11:00

Wed Mar 11 PEP 8:45 - 11:00

Fri Feb 27 MB2 8:15 - 10:30 Fri Mar 13 MB2 8:45 - 11:00

Sun Mar 01 PEP 7:45 - 10:00 Sun Mar 15 PEP 7:45 - 10:00

Mon Mar 02 MB2 8:45 - 11:00

1)

2)

3)

There will be no overtime in any games except the last scheduled game of the series.  Potential overtime in the 
last game will be organized by your Co-ordinator.

The 1st place team will face the lowest ranking team to advance from the Quarter Final Round

Top ranked team is home for 1st game, alternate after.
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